
WRITTEN TEST REPORT

Written Exam Result 05-May-2025 To 05-May-2025

Date: 05/05/2025 4.54 PM

Gender Type ALL

Office Name GAIGHAT UDAYAPUR

 S.No Registration
Number

Applicant Name  Gender Citizenship
Number

Exam Date And
Time

Categories Status Applicant ID

Anmol  GautamERN2726575A 64-01-76-07199

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/20258569497 M1

TARANATH  GELALERN5102740A 14-01-70-01641

07:00

A PASS05/05/20258905926 M2

Binod  RaiERN3295800A 141015/97368

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/20259049363 M3

RAMCHANDRA  THAPAERN3579735A 85721

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/20259255346 M4

AASBIN KUMAR
CHAUDHARY

ERN3664085A 14-01-78-09005

7.00 AM

B PASS05/05/20259314286 M5

Kumar  BasnetERN4088042A 14-01-75-04130

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/05/20259612109 M6

SAGAR DEWAN RAIERN4142754A 14-01-76-01202

7.00 AM

B PASS05/05/20259648605 M7
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PRASANNA  POUDELERN4873718A 14-01-75-03428

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/202510126578 M8

PHURBA  SHERPAERN4894625A 14-01-80-05479

7.00 AM

B FAIL05/05/202510139730 M9

PARBAT  BASNETERN5102773A 14-01-70-00363

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/202510272552 M10

BIGYAN  RAIERN5102882A 14-01-82-00468

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/202510272626 M11

SHARMILA  KHADKAERN5103201A 14-01-75-03610

7.00 AM

B PASS05/05/202510272856 F12

RABIN  RAIERN5103369A 12-02-81-01071

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/202510272967 M13

HARI BAHADUR
KHADKA

ERN5103462A 14-01-80-00038

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/202510273033 M14

SUK RAM DANUWARERN5103977A 4872

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/05/202510273358 M15

TEJ BAHADUR MAGARERN5104246A 143022/60

7.00 AM

A PASS05/05/202510273513 M16

MANISA  BISHWAKARMAERN5104285A 14-01-80-00204

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/05/202510273540 F17
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RENUKA  RAIERN5104304A 1852

7.00 AM

B PASS05/05/202510273550 F18

BHAGAT MAN RAIERN5104498A 2822

7.00 AM

A FAIL05/05/202510273662 M19

Verified By :

Signature :
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